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Alcohol Violations
Violation Occurred between 10/1/2025 - 10/31/2025
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DL0232499
EX25003885
Entered

10/17/2025  250.00

RR0234179
EX25003785
Entered

10/09/2025  500.00

RR0636503
EX25003865
Entered

10/17/2025  500.00
10/17/2025

RC1319197
EX25003742
Entered

10/04/2025  250.00

DL3032368
EX25003810
Entered

10/08/2025  1,000.00

RR3240185
EX25003786
Entered

10/09/2025  1,000.00

Leo Liquor Store Inc.Allen

THE FAT KID, LLCAllen

THAI CORNER CORPBoone

MILLTOWN AMERICAN LEGION POST #332Crawford

Mom and Pops Maxwell LLCHancock

El Toro Perry Crossing LLCHendricks

DBA. A-1 PACKAGE LIQUORS

14518 Leo Road

Leo IN  46765

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)

DBA. TOP'S TAVERN

2808 Maplecrest Rd

Fort Wayne IN  46815

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.3 Expired Business Permit

DBA. THE THAI CORNER

6850-60 WHITESTOWN PKWY

Zionsville IN  46077

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)

DBA. AMERICAN LEGION #332

108 SECOND ST

Milltown IN  47145

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.13.3 Nonmembers-Clubs (sale to)

DBA. Mom & Pops

203 S Main St

Maxwell IN  46154

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. El Toro Bravo Mexican Restaurant

2499 Perry Crossing Way

Suite A110

Plainfield IN  46168

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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RH3230338
EX25003724
Entered

10/03/2025  250.00
10/03/2025  1,000.00
10/03/2025

DL4528416
EX25003862
Entered

10/15/2025
10/16/2025  1,000.00

RR4591493
EX25003863
Entered

10/15/2025
10/15/2025  1,000.00

RR4740686
EX25003743
Entered

10/04/2025  250.00

10/04/2025

RR4942622
EX25003620
Entered

10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025  250.00
10/14/2025  250.00
10/14/2025  250.00

Indiana Hospitality Family Inc.Hendricks

FAMILY EXPRESS CORPORATIONLake

GARDAHN , INCLake

SHORTY'S EED INCLawrence

All Mom's Love, LLCMarion

DBA. HOMEWOOD SUITES INDIANAPOLIS AIRPORT/PLAINFIELD

2264 EAST PERRY ROAD

Plainfield IN  46168

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)

DBA. FAMILY EXPRESS #61

1707-27 W 45TH AVE

Griffith IN  46319-

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. asada grill's cantina

216 S BROAD ST

Griffith IN  46319

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. SHORTY'S DEN

1300 7TH ST

Bedford IN  47421

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.5.13 Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer 
permitee - Certification requirements

905.1.12.5.7 Alcohol Server Criteria

DBA. All Mom's Love

247 South Meridian Street

Indianapolis IN  46225

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door
7.1.5.12.7(c) Failure to Post Entry Sign
7.1.5.9.15 Managers Questionnaire (required)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)
905.1.20.1 Food Requirement (minimum menu required)

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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DL4918483
EX25003782
Entered

10/07/2025  1,000.00

DL4930251
EX25003715
Entered

10/02/2025
10/02/2025  1,000.00

RR4935179
EX25003919
Entered

10/21/2025

10/21/2025  500.00
10/21/2025  250.00
10/21/2025

RR4933290
EX25003827
Entered

10/11/2025  250.00

10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025  250.00
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025  250.00

CH4930199
EX25003673
Entered

10/03/2025  500.00
10/03/2025  500.00
10/03/2025  250.00

HOOK-SUPERX, LLCMarion

HOOSIER MART LLCMarion

JUICY SEAFOOD INDY INCMarion

La Casa De Los Mariscos Mexican Grill #2 LLCMarion

Lafayette Rooms LLCMarion

DBA. CVS #2734

1299 WEST SOUTHPORT ROAD

Indianapolis IN  46217-

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. Hoosier Mart

8990 PENDLETON PIKE

Indianapolis IN  46226

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. JUICY SEAFOOD RESTAURANT & BAR

2801 LAKE CIRCLE DRIVE

Indianapolis IN  46268

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.5.13 Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer 
permitee - Certification requirements

7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
7.1.5.9.15 Managers Questionnaire (required)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)

DBA. EL RINCON DE SUSY, CENTRO BATANERO

2709 N SHADELAND AVE

Indianapolis IN  46219

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.5.13 Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer 
permitee - Certification requirements

7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign
7.1.5.12.7(c) Failure to Post Entry Sign
7.1.5.6.3 Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - defenses)
905.1.12.1.2 Employee Permits (exam and display by employer)
905.1.12.1.3 Board of Health Rules (compliance mandatory)
905.1.20.1 Food Requirement (minimum menu required)

DBA. West Indy Event Center

1718 Lafayette Road

Indianapolis IN  46222

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.9.9 Scope of Permit - Liquor Retailer
7.1.5.9.15 Managers Questionnaire (required)
905.1.29.7 Floor Plan Alterations

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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DL4930836
EX25003714
Entered

10/02/2025
10/02/2025  1,000.00
10/02/2025  1,000.00

RR4939956
EX25003822
Entered

10/10/2025
10/10/2025

10/10/2025  500.00
10/10/2025  500.00

DL4931199
EX25003734
Entered

10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025  1,000.00

RR5705690
EX25002617
Entered

10/17/2025  1,000.00

DL6129114
EX25003740
Entered

10/03/2025
10/03/2025  1,000.00

PIKE RETAILERS INCMarion

RC Legacy Holdings INCMarion

SHERMAR BROTHERS LIQUOR LLCMarion

Kville Pub IncNoble

DOLGENCORP, LLCParke

DBA. PIKE FOOD CENTER

9605 PENDLETON PIKE

Indianapolis IN  46236

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.20 Permit (display of permit)
7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. BUBBAZ BAR & GRILL

10030 E WASHINGTON ST

Indianapolis IN  46229

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.1.20 Permit (display of permit)
7.1.3.1.5.13 Alcohol establishment operated by retailer permittee or dealer 

permitee - Certification requirements
7.1.5.10.25 Alcoholic Beverages Sold for Carryout Prohibited
7.1.5.3.2 Original Container (required)

DBA. VIP LIQUOR

9002 PENDLETON PIKE SUITE B

Indianapolis IN  46236

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. Kville Pub

123 East North Street

Kendallville IN  46755

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.15 Sales To Intoxicated Persons

DBA. DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #12860

373 E. CENTRAL STREET

ROSEDALE IN  47872

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:



Total 63 violations occured for 27 licenses.
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DL6120766
EX25003738
Paid

10/03/2025
10/03/2025  1,000.00

RR7136368
EX25003807
Entered

10/10/2025
10/10/2025

RR8335076
EX25003739
Entered

10/03/2025
10/03/2025  1,000.00

RR8436636
EX25003817
Entered

10/11/2025  500.00
10/11/2025  750.00

RR8439279
EX25003819
Entered

10/11/2025  500.00

RR8437740
EX25003821
Entered

10/11/2025  500.00
10/11/2025  250.00

HOOK-SUPERX LLCParke

THE SOCIAL LLCSaint Joseph

ELROY LLCVermillion

BAR BOTICS LLCVigo

PCAB CorporationVigo

THE BUTLER'S PANTRY LLCVigo

DBA. CVS PHARMACY # 6688

820 WEST OHIO ST

Rockville IN  47872

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.10.23 Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in appearance)
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. Cheers Bar and Grill

103 S DIXIE WAY

Roseland IN  46637

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges
905.1.27.2(O) Public Nuisance - All Other Charges

DBA. ELROY'S

860 NORTH 7TH ST

Clinton IN  47842

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.5.7.10(B) Allowing a Minor to Loiter
7.1.5.7.8 Furnishing Alcohol to minor

DBA. BAR BOTICS

671 WABASH AVENUE

Terre Haute IN  47807

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.4.6 Scope of permit
7.1.3.9.9 Scope of Permit - Liquor Retailer

DBA. The Terminal

820 Wabash Avenue

Terre Haute IN  47807

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.4.6 Scope of permit

DBA. BUTLER'S PANTRY

679 WABASH AVENUE

Terre Haute IN  47807

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.9.9 Scope of Permit - Liquor Retailer
7.1.3.9.9 Scope of Permit - Liquor Retailer

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:


